GE-C102:
  10/100/1000Base-T/SFP to SFP Gigabit Ethernet Converter
Key FeaturesKey Features
Supports one 10/100/1000Base-T
   Gigabit Ethernet UTP port and one
   1000Base-SX / LX Gigabit Ethernet Fiber
    port
Supports auto mode on the TP port

             10Mbps                                          14,880 PPS
Note: One SFP transceiver is included
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
RUB TECHTECH Unmanaged Media Converter
Gigabit Ethernet Media ConverterU
n
m
a
n
a
g
e
d
 M
e
d
ia
 C
o
n
v
e
r
t
e
r
      Model                                                 Description
GE-C102LC               10/100/1000Base-T/ SFP to SFP Gigabit
                                     Ethernet Converter, MM LC, 850nm
GE-C102LC.S10       10/100/1000Base-T/ SFP to SFP Gigabit
                                     Ethernet Converter, SM LC 10km, 1310nm
GE-C102LC.S30       10/100/1000Base-T/ SFP to SFP Gigabit
                                     Ethernet Converter, SM LC 30km, 1310nm
GE-C102LC.S50       10/100/1000Base-T/ SFP to SFP Gigabit
                                     Ethernet Converter, SM LC 50km, 1550nm
GE-C102BL5.S10     10/100/1000Base-T/ SFP to SFP Gigabit
                                     Ethernet Converter, SM Bidi LC 10km, 1550nm
GE-C102BL3.S10     10/100/1000Base-T/ SFP to SFP Gigabit
                                     Ethernet Converter, SM Bidi LC 10km, 1310nm
GE-C102BL5.S20     10/100/1000Base-T/ SFP to SFP Gigabit
                                     Ethernet Converter, SM Bidi LC 20km, 1550nm
GE-C102BL3.S20     10/100/1000Base-T/ SFP to SFP Gigabit
                                     Ethernet Converter, SM Bidi LC 20km, 1310nm
Ruby Tech Corp.
2F, No.7, Lane 50, Nan Kang Road, Sec.3, Taipei, Taiwan         http://www.rubytech.com.tw